NMLS Mortage Loan Originators

Last
Alaniz Il
Alarcon
Alvarez
Bastidas
Brommerich
Cabrera
Canales
Chaffin
Contreras
Enriquez
Gallegos
Garza
Garza
Gonzalez
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Hernandez
Lira
Melville
Oakley
Perales
Perez
Puente
Quezada
Ripple
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Saldana
Sanchez
Smith
Thomas
Thompson
Vermersch
Vertiz
Ward

First
Cruz
Aracely
Dulce
Arantza
Laura
Rodney
Madalyn
Savannah
Dylan
Trisha
Robert
Zelma
Summer
Jessica
Abigail
Gabriel
Priscilla
Felipa
Debra
Dante
Alice
Keilah
David
Lauren
Jackie
Jonah
Richard (Rick)
Anyssa
Christene
Richard (Danny)
Johanna
Ashley
Tanya
Monica
Shari
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NMLS ID
2604878
2554182
2580290
2684605
1397204
2120961
2720840
998327
2599845
769341
2269083
1880529
2526757
2574500
691855
2313911
1763624
1938745
2646839
2758753
1188911
2247083
2110247
1679481
811657
2774287
839045
2554483
2504156
1529664
1271120
2576608
1455711
2314219
769362
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